
FULL WOMEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 9001 Carmen Mueller CH Age-43-49 00:57:58 18
2 9002 Leticia López ES Age-45-49 01:04:06 24

FULL MEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 9030 Gustavo Hachmeister PT Ger 00:39:23 1
2 9029 Brian Fortune UK Ger 00:45:20 2
3 9012 João Caçador PT Age-35-39 00:45:30 3
4 9015 Tomás Swift-Metcalfe IE Age-35-39 00:46:45 4
5 9024 Paulo Moutinho PT Age-50-54 00:46:51 5
6 9009 Stefano Silvestre PT Age-35-39 00:47:19 6
7 9027 Rui Velez PT Age-55-59 00:47:55 7
8 9018 Bruno Rolim PT Age-40-44 00:48:21 8
9 9003 Luis Insua ES Age-20-24 00:48:24 9

10 9005 João Ferreira PT Age-30-34 00:49:35 10
11 9025 Javier Olalla ES Age-50-54 00:49:40 11
12 9007 Víctor Llamas ES Age-30-34 00:51:38 12
13 9022 Diogo Pereira PT Age-45-49 00:52:19 13
14 9011 Daniel Bárcena ES Age-35-39 00:54:24 14
15 9021 Carlos Correia PT Age-40-44 00:54:28 15
16 9006 Alfredo Quintana ES Age-30-34 00:55:24 16
17 9026 Juan Afonso ES Age-55-59 00:55:25 17
18 9019 Alberto Ballesteros ES Age-40-44 01:00:59 19
19 9020 Diego Ballesteros ES Age-40-44 01:01:00 20
20 9010 Diogo Mateus PT Age-35-39 01:02:00 21
21 9017 Miguel Carneiro PT Age-40-44 01:02:01 22
22 9013 Paulo Costa PT Age-35-39 01:04:01 23
23 9008 Alexander Orlov RU Age-35-39 01:07:31 25

FULL WOMEN AGE GROUPS

Age-43-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9001 Carmen Mueller CH 00:57:58 18



Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9002 Leticia López ES 01:04:06 24

FULL MEN AGE GROUPS

Age-20-24

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9003 Luis Insua ES 00:48:24 9

Age-30-34

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9005 João Ferreira PT 00:49:35 10
2 9007 Víctor Llamas ES 00:51:38 12
3 9006 Alfredo Quintana ES 00:55:24 16

Age-35-39

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9012 João Caçador PT 00:45:30 3
2 9015 Tomás Swift-Metcalfe IE 00:46:45 4
3 9009 Stefano Silvestre PT 00:47:19 6
4 9011 Daniel Bárcena ES 00:54:24 14
5 9010 Diogo Mateus PT 01:02:00 21
6 9013 Paulo Costa PT 01:04:01 23
7 9008 Alexander Orlov RU 01:07:31 25

Age-40-44

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9018 Bruno Rolim PT 00:48:21 8
2 9021 Carlos Correia PT 00:54:28 15
3 9019 Alberto Ballesteros ES 01:00:59 19
4 9020 Diego Ballesteros ES 01:01:00 20
5 9017 Miguel Carneiro PT 01:02:01 22

Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
13 9022 Diogo Pereira PT 00:52:19 13

Age-50-54

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9024 Paulo Moutinho PT 00:46:51 5
2 9025 Javier Olalla ES 00:49:40 11



Age-55-59

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 9027 Rui Velez PT 00:47:55 7
2 9026 Juan Afonso ES 00:55:25 17

MIDDLE WOMEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 6002 ANDREA SUAREZ CO Age-35-39 00:30:08 2
2 6003 Sara Colaço PT Age-45-49 00:35:26 11
3 6004 Jeane Abreu BR Age-55-59 00:40:13 15

MIDDLE MEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 1002 Luis Assunção Reserva 00:16:41 1
2 6012 JUAN RODRIGUEZ ES Age-40-44 00:30:12 3
3 6024 Francisco Dias PT Age-50-54 00:31:11 4
4 6090 Miguel Carneiro PT Ger 00:31:58 5
5 6014 Luís Santos PT Age-40-44 00:32:01 6
6 6009 David Alfeirão PT Age-35-39 00:32:08 7
7 6006 Bruno Urbano PT Age-30-34 00:33:34 8
8 6025 Carlos Guedes PT Age-55-59 00:33:46 9
9 6021 Paulo Santos PT Age-45-49 00:34:30 10

10 6011 Luis Pereira PT Age-40-44 00:36:06 12
11 1001 Humberto Scaglia Reserva 00:36:21 13
12 6015 Valentin Tardio ES Age-40-44 00:37:14 14
13 6017 DIEGO DOBLAS ES Age-45-49 00:40:24 16
14 6016 MANUEL CARMONA ES Age-45-49 00:47:37 17
15 6091 Rui Ferraz PT Ger 00:47:43 18

MIDDLE WOMEN AGE GROUPS

Age-35-39

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6002 ANDREA SUAREZ CO 00:30:08 2

Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6003 Sara Colaço PT 00:35:26 11

Age-55-59

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6004 Jeane Abreu BR 00:40:13 15



MIDDLE MEN AGE GROUPS

Age-30-34

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6006 Bruno Urbano PT 00:33:34 8

Age-35-39

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
6 6009 David Alfeirão PT 00:32:08 7

Age-40-44

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6012 JUAN RODRIGUEZ ES 00:30:12 3
2 6014 Luís Santos PT 00:32:01 6
3 6011 Luis Pereira PT 00:36:06 12
4 6015 Valentin Tardio ES 00:37:14 14

Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6021 Paulo Santos PT 00:34:30 10
2 6017 DIEGO DOBLAS ES 00:40:24 16
3 6016 MANUEL CARMONA ES 00:47:37 17

Age-50-54

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6024 Francisco Dias PT 00:31:11 4

Age-55-59

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
8 6025 Carlos Guedes PT 00:33:46 9



SHORT WOMEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 3005 Marina Zaborskaya PT Age-35-39 00:13:37 2
2 3001 Cora Dorst NL Age-30-34 00:15:28 4
3 3012 Helena Ribeiro PT Age-45-49 00:16:55 10
4 3008 Inez Sa PT Age-40-44 00:17:03 11
5 3003 Mariana Duarte PT Age-35-39 00:17:31 13
6 3014 Ana Barbara PT Age-50-54 00:17:33 14
7 3009 Karina Orlandin BR Age-40-44 00:17:54 16
8 3038 Claudia Matias PT Ger 00:18:29 19
9 3013 Ana Quintas PT Age-50-54 00:18:41 20

10 3015 Gizela Rakowska PL Age-35-39 00:19:15 22
11 3040 Sophie Warren UK Ger 00:19:57 24
12 3037 Marcia Nunes PT Ger 00:20:14 27
13 3039 Isabel Augusto PT Ger 00:20:17 28
14 3007 Sónia Sousa PT Age-40-44 00:20:33 29
15 3004 Melissa Pfaff US Age-35-39 00:20:48 30
16 3010 Ana Costa PT Age-45-49 00:20:49 31

SHORT MEN

POS Number Name Nationality Category Swim Time Points
1 3042 IOANNIS DRYMONAKOS GR Ger 00:11:51 1
2 6007 Marco Costa ES Age-30-34 00:15:06 3
3 3016 Rúben Fagundes PT Age-20-24 00:15:47 5
4 3023 Pedro Coutinho PT Age-40-44 00:15:48 6
5 3028 Gonçalo Gameiro PT Age-45-49 00:15:51 7
6 3032 Pedro Rodrigues PT Age-50-54 00:16:13 8
7 3031 Carlos Mota PT Age-45-49 00:16:42 9
8 3060 Sergio Panão PT Ger 00:17:14 12
9 3033 ROMILDO NOGUEIRA BR Age-50-54 00:17:41 15

10 3017 Guilherme Luz PT Age-25-29 00:17:54 17
11 3035 Carlos Gomes PT Age-55-59 00:18:22 18
12 3018 Victor Rodriguez ES Age-30-34 00:19:04 21
13 3048 Anna Bruder GE Ger 00:19:34 23
14 3025 Eduardo Oliva ES Age-40-44 00:19:57 25
15 3041 Bogdan Dediu RO Ger 00:19:57 26
16 3034 Paulo Matias PT Age-50-54 00:21:34 32
17 3020 Fabio Santos PT Age-30-34 00:21:59 33
18 3050 Antonio Ferreira PT Age+60 00:23:55 34
19 3061 Carlos Garcia ES Ger 00:37:23 35

SHORT WOMEN AGE GROUPS

Age-30-34

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
2 3001 Cora Dorst NL 00:15:28 4



Age-35-39

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3005 Marina Zaborskaya PT 00:13:37 2
2 3003 Mariana Duarte PT 00:17:31 13
3 3015 Gizela Rakowska PL 00:19:15 22
4 3004 Melissa Pfaff US 00:20:48 30

Age-40-44

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3008 Inez Sa PT 00:17:03 11
2 3009 Karina Orlandin BR 00:17:54 16
3 3007 Sónia Sousa PT 00:20:33 29

Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3012 Helena Ribeiro PT 00:16:55 10
2 3010 Ana Costa PT 00:20:49 31

Age-50-54

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3014 Ana Barbara PT 00:17:33 14
2 3013 Ana Quintas PT 00:18:41 20

SHORT MEN AGE GROUPS

Age-20-24

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3016 Rúben Fagundes PT 00:15:47 5

Age-25-29

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3017 Guilherme Luz PT 00:17:54 17

Age-30-34

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6007 Marco Costa ES 00:15:06 3
2 3018 Victor Rodriguez ES 00:19:04 21
3 3020 Fabio Santos PT 00:21:59 33

Age-40-44

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3023 Pedro Coutinho PT 00:15:48 6
2 3025 Eduardo Oliva ES 00:19:57 25



Age-45-49

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3028 Gonçalo Gameiro PT 00:15:51 7
2 3031 Carlos Mota PT 00:16:42 9

Age-50-54

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3032 Pedro Rodrigues PT 00:16:13 8
2 3033 ROMILDO NOGUEIRA BR 00:17:41 15
3 3034 Paulo Matias PT 00:21:34 32

Age-55-59

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3035 Carlos Gomes PT 00:18:22 18

Age+60

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 3050 Antonio Ferreira PT 00:23:55 34

TRITON TEAM RELAY

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
1 6090 Miguel Carneiro PT 00:31:58 5
2 6091 Rui Ferraz PT 00:47:43 18

TRITON MIX&MATCH

POS Number Name Nationality Swim Time Points
8 3060 Sergio Panão PT 00:17:14 12


